
Институт Вид практики Период практики Курс Руководитель от УрГЮУ Группы
Промежуточная аттестация

ЗАЩИТА

Нечкин А.В. ИП405Б, ИП406Б
18.03.2022 в 12:10 

кб. 313 ул Студен.,19

Потапова Л.В.
ИП402Б, ИП403Б, ИП404Б, 

ИП407Б

18.03.2022 в 10:10

кб. 303, ул. Комсом, 21 ГУК

Пугачёв А.В. ИП401Б
16.03.2022 в 12:10  

кб. 303, ул. Комсом, 21 ГУК

Иванова Л.П. ИП502С; ИП503С
07.04.2022 в 10:10 

кб. 303, ул. Комсом, 21 ГУК

Митин А.Н. ИП501С
07.04.2022 в 15:40

кб. 303, ул. Комсом, 21 ГУК

07.02.2022 - 

05.04.2022
5 курс

4 курс
31.01.2022 -

15.03.2022
производственная

40.03.01 Институт 

прокуратуры

БАКАЛАВРИАТ

40.05.04 Институт 

прокуратуры

СПЕЦИАЛИТЕТ

производственная


